Penrith City Council
PO Box 60, Penrith
NSW 2751 Australia
T47327777

F 4732 7958
penrithcity.nsw.gov.au

PENRITH
CITY COUNCIL

COLUMBARIUM WALLS &

MEMORIAL GARDENS FEES AND

CHARGES

1 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

CCNSW INTERMENT SERVICES LEVY

Cemeteries & Crematoria NSW Interment Services Levy - Ashes $69.30

(Applies to all Ashes Interments — incl GST)

COLUMBARIUM WALLS - PENRITH & EMU PLAINS

Niche, plaque and vase, installation & permit
Niche, plaque, installation & permit
Niche (Reservation Only)

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque
COLUMBARIUM WALL - ST MARYS

Niche, plaque, installation & permit

Niche (Reservation Only)
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

ASHES MEMORIAL GARDENS - PENRITH

Site, plaque, installation & permit

Single site (Reservation Only)

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

GRANITE FAMILY ASHES GARDENS - PENRITH
Granite Family Ashes Garden

Plaque, Installation & Permit

Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque

MEMORIAL PLAQUE EXTRA FEES

Memorial Plaque extra motif (more than 2 motifs)

Memorial Plaque extra lines of wording
(more than 6 lines)

$2793.00
$2532.00
$1021.00
$338.00

$2532.00

$1021.00
$338.00

$1839.00
$818.00
$338.00

$5262.00
$1198.00
$338.00

$51.00
$31.00

For more information, please contact our Cemeteries Officers on

4732 7640.



