

## COLUMBARIUM WALLS & MEMORIAL GARDENS FEES AND CHARGES

## 1 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

## **CCNSW INTERMENT SERVICES LEVY**

Cemeteries & Crematoria NSW Interment Services Levy - Ashes \$69.30 (Applies to all Ashes Interments – incl GST)

## **COLUMBARIUM WALLS - PENRITH & EMU PLAINS**

Niche, plaque and vase, installation & permit	\$2793.00
Niche, plaque, installation & permit	\$2532.00
Niche (Reservation Only)	\$1021.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$338.00
COLUMBARIUM WALL - ST MARYS	
Niche, plaque, installation & permit	\$2532.00
Niche (Reservation Only)	\$1021.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$338.00
ASHES MEMORIAL GARDENS – PENRITH	
Site, plaque, installation & permit	\$1839.00
Single site (Reservation Only)	\$818.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$338.00
GRANITE FAMILY ASHES GARDENS – PENRITH	
Granite Family Ashes Garden	\$5262.00
Plaque, Installation & Permit	\$1198.00
Colour Ceramic Photo for plaque	\$338.00
MEMORIAL PLAQUE EXTRA FEES	
Memorial Plaque extra motif (more than 2 motifs)	\$51.00
Memorial Plaque extra lines of wording (more than 6 lines)	\$31.00

Penrith City Council PO Box 60, Penrith NSW 2751 Australia T 4732 7777 F 4732 7958 penrithcity.nsw.gov.au

For more information, please contact our Cemeteries Officers on 4732 7640.

